Post-Graduate Course of State Crime: Crimes of the Powerful

Preliminary schedule — 19.03.2018

Focus

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:45

16:45-17:00
17:00-18:00

Mon, 18 June
Criminological Theory

Tue, 19 June
Syria

Wed, 20 June
History/International
Criminal Law

Thu, 21 June
International (Criminal) Law

Fri, 22 June
“Collateral damage”

Introduction Genocide in Syria State Crime during World Transitional Justice Students
(Drenkhahn/Form) Ungor War | Knust
Hankel
Break Break Break Break Break
Drenkhahn Islamic State as an example | Execution of sentences for R2P Students / Crimes Against
of a contemporary situation war criminals Fiskatoris Humanity
of mass violence Hola Fiskatoris
Smeulers
Break Break Break Break Break
Typology of genocide Discussion of morning Intro for the excursion: Protecting and/or Punishing
perpetrators sessions Detention Camps the Population: The
Smeulers Form/Drenkhahn Contradictory Role of
Civilians in Western
Counterinsurgency
Operations
Kienscherf
Lunch Lunch Short lunch Lunch Lunch
Genocide and Neutralization | Criminal Prosecution in Excursion Students / Sexual Violence Land-grabbing in
Anderson Syria? as a war Crime Afghanistan
Meloni Form Saeed
Break Break Break Closing session (1 Hour)
Students Crime of aggressive war Students / NN
Reisinger Coracini
Break Break Break Departure
Students
Victims’ organizations and Barbecue

state crime — the
Grandmothers of the Plaza
de Mayo in Argentina

Vegh Weis + Grandmother







