Post-Graduate Course of State Crime: Crimes of the Powerful Preliminary schedule – 19.03.2018

	Mon, 18 June	Tue, 19 June	Wed, 20 June	Thu, 21 June	Fri, 22 June
Focus	Criminological Theory	Syria	History/International Criminal Law	International (Criminal) Law	"Collateral damage"
9:00-10:00	Introduction (Drenkhahn/Form)	Genocide in Syria Ü ngör	State Crime during World War I Hankel	Transitional Justice Knust	Students
10:00-10:15	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:15-11:15	Drenkhahn	Islamic State as an example of a contemporary situation of mass violence Smeulers	Execution of sentences for war criminals Hola	R2P Fiskatoris	Students / Crimes Against Humanity Fiskatoris
11:15-11:30	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
11:30-12:30	Typology of genocide perpetrators Smeulers	Discussion of morning sessions	Intro for the excursion: Detention Camps Form/Drenkhahn		Protecting and/or Punishing the Population: The Contradictory Role of Civilians in Western Counterinsurgency Operations Kienscherf
12:30-14:30	Lunch	Lunch	Short lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:30-15:30	Genocide and Neutralization Anderson	Criminal Prosecution in Syria? Meloni	Excursion	Students / Sexual Violence as a war Crime Form	Land-grabbing in Afghanistan Saeed
15:30-15:45	Break	Break		Break	Closing session (1 Hour)
15:45-16:45	Students	Crime of aggressive war Reisinger Coracini		Students / NN	
16:45-17:00	Break	Break	1	Break	Departure
17:00-18:00	Students				
		Victims' organizations and state crime – the Grandmothers of the Plaza de Mayo in Argentina Vegh Weis + Grandmother		Barbecue	